Attend an online information session about 
Code-Switch’s Research Consultancy Programme
Before you make any commitments, why not attend one of our information sessions to make sure this is the right opportunity for you? 
Our information sessions are opportunities to:
· Meet the Code-Switch Director
· Learn about Code-Switch and our team
· Run through the course content, schedule and level of commitment required
· Understand what you will experience at each stage of the programme and the skills you will gain
There will be plenty of time for questions during the information sessions. If you would prefer an individual meeting or think of any more questions after attending an information session, please contact hellen.parraflorez@codeswitchconsultants.co.uk directly at any time. 
Our information sessions are open to all PhD and postdoctoral researchers and anyone involved in their continuous professional development, funding and employment e.g. researcher developers, Doctoral Training Partnerships, research councils, potential employers of researchers and businesses interested in the programme.
Complete the form below to book your place on an information session. We hope to see you very soon. 
First name *
Last name *
Institutional/Company Email *
Institution/organisation/company*
Role * 
Informational session booking date *
March
· Thursday 25th March 13.00 GMT
· Friday 26th March 13:00 GMT
· Monday 29th March 10:00 GMT
· Tuesday 30th March 10:00 GMT
April
· Thursday 8th April 13:00 GMT
· Friday 9th April 13:00 GMT
· Wednesday 14th April 13:00 GMT
· Friday 16th April 13:00 GMT
· Monday 19th April 12:30 GMT
· Friday 23rd April 13:00 GMT
· Wednesday 28th April 13:00 GMT
· Thursday 29th April 10:00 GMT
· Friday 30th April 10:00 GMT
May

· Tuesday 4th May 12:00 GMT
· Friday 7th Mary 13:00 GMT
· Monday 10th 12:00 GMT
· Wednesday 12th May 13:00 GMT
· Friday 14th May 10:00

How did you hear from us?

(tick box here) Sign up to Code-Switch’s newsletter to receive updates about our products and services. You can unsubscribe at any time by clicking on the unsubscribe link in any of the emails.

*(tick box) By submitting this form you agree to our Privacy Policy (http://codeswitchconsultants.biz/?page_id=3)
